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August  2015 
1.8. Sat 8:00 PM Stars in the Opera (Brightman, Dion, Bocelli, Jenki ns, Safina ...)

1.8. Sat 9:00 PM Cajkovskij - Swan Lake - ballet

1.8. Sat 10:00 PM Dracula Untold (by Ramin Djawadi)

1.8. Sat 11:00 PM Il Divo (selection)

2.8. Sun 8:00 PM Antonín Dvo řák – Symphony no. 9: From the New World

2.8. Sun 9:00 PM F. Mercury & M. Caballé – Barcelona

2.8. Sun 10:00 PM MAMMA MIA with original music recording ABBA

3.8. Mon 8:00 PM W. A. Mozart – Prague Symphony and Symphony in G Mi nor

3.8. Mon 9:00 PM Albano Carrisi (Concerto classico)

3.8. Mon 10:00 PM The Secret of Fairytale Night

4.8. Tue 8:00 PM The time of My Love – music from classical ballets

4.8. Tue 9:00 PM Scorpions & Metallica with symphony orchestra

4.8. Tue 10:00 PM Music from Fifty Shades of Grey

4.8. Tue 11:00 PM Antonio Vivaldi – The Four Seasons

5.8. Wed 8:00 PM Love stories (Ghost, Pretty woman...)

5.8. Wed 9:00 PM Bizet - Carmen – ballet

5.8. Wed 10:00 PM Notre Dame de Paris

5.8. Wed 11:00 PM Pop Diamonds (Rihanna , One Direction, Pink...)

6.8. Thu 8:00 PM Queen – Goodbye, Freddie

6.8. Thu 9:00 PM Cajkovskij - Swan Lake - ballet

6.8. Thu 10:00 PM Dracula Untold (by Ramin Djawadi)

6.8. Thu 11:00 PM C´est La Vie

7.8. Fri 8:00 PM Love and death in film (Troy, King Arthur, Zorro... )

7.8. Fri 9:00 PM Cajkovskij - Romeo and Juliet - ballet

7.8. Fri 10:00 PM MAMMA MIA with original music recording ABBA

7.8. Fri 11:00 PM Music from Fifty Shades of Grey

8.8. Sat 8:00 PM W. A. Mozart – Prague Symphony and Symphony in G Mi nor

8.8. Sat 9:00 PM The Little Mermaid

8.8. Sat 10:00 PM Exotic Night

8.8. Sat 11:00 PM Hans Zimmer (The Da Vinci Code, Gladiator, Pirates of the Caribbean ....)

9.8. Sun 8:00 PM The London Symphony Orchestra plays rock

9.8. Sun 9:00 PM Michael Jackson – Romance

9.8. Sun 10:00 PM The Secret of Fairytale Night

10.8. Mon 8:00 PM Scorpions & Metallica with symphony orchestra

10.8. Mon 9:00 PM Say Something

10.8. Mon 10:00 PM Voices Angels and Demons

11.8. Tue 8:00 PM Andrea Bocelli – Romanza

11.8. Tue 9:00 PM Lady Gaga-Adele, Anthony

11.8. Tue 10:00 PM Tristan and Isolde

11.8. Tue 11:00 PM Shall we dance? - hits from the films Dirty Dancing , Flashdance and others

12.8. Wed 8:00 PM Dancefloor (Jennifer Lopez, Britney Spears, Pitbull ...)

12.8. Wed 9:00 PM Cajkovskij - The Nutcracker - ballet

12.8. Wed 10:00 PM The Musical Mystery

12.8. Wed 11:00 PM The Magic of Tonight

13.8. Thu 8:00 PM The best of international musicals

13.8. Thu 9:00 PM Love stories (Ghost, Pretty woman...)

13.8. Thu 10:00 PM Dracula Untold (by Ramin Djawadi)

13.8. Thu 11:00 PM Pop Diamonds (Rihanna , One Direction, Pink...)

14.8. Fri 8:00 PM Andrea Bocelli – Romanza

14.8. Fri 9:00 PM Cajkovskij - Romeo and Juliet - ballet

14.8. Fri 10:00 PM Exotic Night

14.8. Fri 11:00 PM Antonio Vivaldi – The Four Seasons

15.8. Sat 8:00 PM Stars in the Opera (Brightman, Dion, Bocelli, Jenki ns, Safina ...)

15.8. Sat 9:00 PM Cajkovskij - Swan Lake - ballet

15.8. Sat 10:00 PM Music from Fifty Shades of Grey

15.8. Sat 11:00 PM Voices Angels and Demons

16.8. Sun 8:00 PM Film music of the 20th century - Armageddon, Titani c...

16.8. Sun 9:00 PM C´est La Vie

16.8. Sun 10:00 PM MAMMA MIA with original music recording ABBA

17.8. Mon 8:00 PM Bed řich Smetana - My Country

17.8. Mon 9:00 PM F. Mercury & M. Caballé – Barcelona

17.8. Mon 10:00 PM The Secret of Fairytale Night

18.8. Tue 8:00 PM Message for you – music from the films Cast Away, M essage in a Bottle

18.8. Tue 9:00 PM Say Something

18.8. Tue 10:00 PM The Musical Mystery

18.8. Tue 11:00 PM Lady Gaga-Adele, Anthony

19.8. Wed 8:00 PM Il Divo (selection)

19.8. Wed 9:00 PM Bizet - Carmen – ballet

19.8. Wed 10:00 PM Notre Dame de Paris

19.8. Wed 11:00 PM Scorpions & Metallica with symphony orchestra



20.8. Thu 8:00 PM Michael Jackson – Romance

20.8. Thu 9:00 PM The Magic of Tonight

20.8. Thu 10:00 PM Music from Fifty Shades of Grey

20.8. Thu 11:00 PM Once Upon a Time ..( Ennio Morricone )

21.8. Fri 8:00 PM Albano Carrisi (Concerto classico)

21.8. Fri 9:00 PM The Little Mermaid

21.8. Fri 10:00 PM Dracula Untold (by Ramin Djawadi)

21.8. Fri 11:00 PM Shall we dance? - hits from the films Dirty Dancing , Flashdance and others

22.8. Sat 8:00 PM Film music of the 20th century - Armageddon, Titani c...

22.8. Sat 9:00 PM Cajkovskij - Swan Lake - ballet

22.8. Sat 10:00 PM Exotic Night

22.8. Sat 11:00 PM Hans Zimmer (The Da Vinci Code, Gladiator, Pirates of the Caribbean ....)

23.8. Sun 8:00 PM Antonín Dvo řák – Slavonic Dances

23.8. Sun 9:00 PM Pop Diamonds (Rihanna , One Direction, Pink...)

23.8. Sun 10:00 PM The Secret of Fairytale Night

24.8. Mon 8:00 PM Antonín Dvo řák – Symphony no. 9: From the New World

24.8. Mon 9:00 PM Il Divo (selection)

24.8. Mon 10:00 PM MAMMA MIA with original music recording ABBA

25.8. Tue 8:00 PM Message for you – music from the films Cast Away, M essage in a Bottle

25.8. Tue 9:00 PM Dancefloor (Jennifer Lopez, Britney Spears, Pitbull ...)

25.8. Tue 10:00 PM Dracula Untold (by Ramin Djawadi)

25.8. Tue 11:00 PM Say Something

26.8. Wed 8:00 PM Love and death in film (Troy, King Arthur, Zorro... )

26.8. Wed 9:00 PM Cajkovskij - Romeo and Juliet - ballet

26.8. Wed 10:00 PM Music from Fifty Shades of Grey

26.8. Wed 11:00 PM Lovers' time – Connor,Jeanette,4 United,Carey..

27.8. Thu 8:00 PM Famous themes of romantic concerts

27.8. Thu 9:00 PM The Little Mermaid

27.8. Thu 10:00 PM MAMMA MIA with original music recording ABBA

27.8. Thu 11:00 PM Antonio Vivaldi – The Four Seasons

28.8. Fri 8:00 PM Queen – Goodbye, Freddie

28.8. Fri 9:00 PM Cajkovskij - The Nutcracker - ballet

28.8. Fri 10:00 PM The Musical Mystery

28.8. Fri 11:00 PM The London Symphony Orchestra plays rock

29.8. Sat 8:00 PM The Magic of Tonight

29.8. Sat 9:00 PM Bizet - Carmen – ballet

29.8. Sat 10:00 PM Tristan and Isolde

29.8. Sat 11:00 PM Lady Gaga-Adele, Anthony

30.8. Sun 8:00 PM Michael Jackson – Romance

30.8. Sun 9:00 PM The Secret of Fairytale Night

30.8. Sun 10:00 PM Voices Angels and Demons

31.8. Mon 8:00 PM Once Upon a Time ..( Ennio Morricone )

31.8. Mon 9:00 PM Music from Fifty Shades of Grey

31.8. Mon 10:00 PM Hans Zimmer (The Da Vinci Code, Gladiator, Pirates of the Caribbean ....)


